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LEE KUM KEE SWEET & SOUR SAUCE 2X2.3KG

Short Product Name:
SWEET & SOUR SAUCE

Sweet & Sour Sauce calls for a well-balanced use of ingredients to achieve the just-right sweet and sour taste profile. This version is a delicate blend of Pineapple juice, Tomato paste and other essential ingredients
for the all-time classic.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [[ZEZEE)

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 747k)
747x) 176kCal

17 6kcal

<0.Sg <0.1g 31g 06g
43g

Carbohydrates
| a a @ of which sugars 31g
Fat <0.5g

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates <0.1g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 747kJ 176kcal

Fibre <0.5g
Protein <0.5g
Salt 0.6g

Allergy Information Dietary Information

Key: [ZEE Key: XTI

Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
FOR ALLERGENS SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD/CAPITALS.

Ingredients

Water, Sugar, Dried Glucose Syrup, Pineapple Juice Concentrate 7% (concentrated pineapple juice 85%, water). Tomato Paste 4%, Modified Corn Starch, Acid (Acetic Acid). Salt, Colours (Paprika Extract,
Carotene). Stabilizer (Xanthan Gum (SOYBEANS, WHEAT)).
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